North Carolina Quarter Horse Association
Youth Point Standings

Class Horse Member Pts
405500 YTH TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES
PERFECION CLAIRE CARROLL 36
GRACE N GUNS CLAIRE CARROLL 8
405700 YTH AGED MARES
THE BATT MOBILE SHAYLENE HENNIGAN 32
KM TAYLOR MADE GIRL CAYDEN LOWE 30
GIRLZ NIGHT OUT GARRETT FREEMAN 25
PLATINUM INVITATION GRACE BOSTICK 6
407600 YTH THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS
MOCHA MARTINI ASHTON G LOWE 32
ZYDACO GARRETT FREEMAN 19
MOCHA MARTINI CAYDEN LOWE 1
407700 YTH AGED GELDINGS
WONIT WITH RV ASSETS KASEY L SMITH 64
GQ CELEBRITY BRYLEIGH ANN COLBERT 36
ENUFF INVESTED LAUREN MICHELLE TOTH 24
MAGIK MIKE MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK 4
412001 YTH SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER - ROOKIE
BRANDED STYLISH EMORY FAISON 84
DEES SOX R HOT ASHLYN GONZALVES 80
PLATINUM INVITATION GRACE BOSTICK 76
KM TAYLOR MADE GIRL CAYDEN LOWE 64
MAGIK MIKE MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK 49
IM HOT UR NOT JAMIE GARNER 40
MOCHA MARTINI ASHTON G LOWE 34
HES FINE TOO KAYRA PURSER 16
KAPS N RODS MEGAN L SMITH 8
AL BE STEADY N READY FAITH MARIE NICKERSON 5
MY TURN TO ROCK CARRIE KIRBY 3
NCSU DANCIN IN COCOA ASHLYN NICHOLE JOHNSON 2
412800 YTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18
IE IBEAGOODONE CALLIE N ADAMS 127
WONIT WITH RV ASSETS KASEY L SMITH 84
BRANDED STYLISH EMORY FAISON 73
HOT AMIGO LEAGUER ANNA EVANS 58
HES HERE FORTHEPARTY SYDNEY M NICHOLLS 53
PARTY IN THE BREEZE ANNA MORGAN ROBERSON 50
DEES SOX R HOT ASHLYN GONZALVES 42
THESUPERNATURAL BAILEY TROUTMAN 32
SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY TAYLOR M LEONE 28
U THINK UR HOT CHIPS CAITLYN BULLOCK 12
ENUFF INVESTED LAUREN MICHELLE TOTH 8
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North Carolina Quarter Horse Association

Youth Point Standings

Class Horse

MAGIK MIKE
416000 YTH WORKING COW HORSE
SURELY A PEPTO NIC
422000 YTH DALLY TEAM ROPING-HEADING
SENOR GALLO DELCIELO
428006 YTH BARREL RACING - LEVEL 3 OPEN
WONIT WITH RV ASSETS
HES HERE FORTHEPARTY
HES FINE TOO
MAGIK MIKE
PARTY IN THE BREEZE
434001 YTH REINING - ROOKIE
EYED BENS STORMIE
438001 YTH TRAIL - ROOKIE
MAGIK MIKE
WONIT WITH RV ASSETS
AL BE STEADY N READY
MY TURN TO ROCK
EYED BENS STORMIE
438006 YTH TRAIL - LEVEL 3 OPEN
BRANDED STYLISH
HES HERE FORTHEPARTY
MAGIK MIKE
IE IBEAGOODONE
WONIT WITH RV ASSETS
HOT AMIGO LEAGUER
PARTY IN THE BREEZE

Member

MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK

EMILY BARLOWE

HARPER GAGE NELMS

KASEY L SMITH

SYDNEY M NICHOLLS
KAYRA PURSER

MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK
ANNA MORGAN ROBERSON

ASHLYN NICHOLE JOHNSON

MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK
KASEY L SMITH

FAITH MARIE NICKERSON
CARRIE KIRBY

ASHLYN NICHOLE JOHNSON

EMORY FAISON

SYDNEY M NICHOLLS
MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK
CALLIE N ADAMS

KASEY L SMITH

ANNA EVANS

ANNA MORGAN ROBERSON

440001 YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - ROOKIE

MAGIK MIKE

INVEST N THERAPY

PLATINUM INVITATION

AL BE STEADY N READY

KAPS N RODS

MY TURN TO ROCK
440800 YTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP 14-18

PARTY IN THE BREEZE

IE IBEAGOODONE

WONIT WITH RV ASSETS

U THINK UR HOT CHIPS

SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY

HES HERE FORTHEPARTY

MAGIK MIKE
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MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK
KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH
GRACE BOSTICK

FAITH MARIE NICKERSON
MEGAN L SMITH

CARRIE KIRBY

ANNA MORGAN ROBERSON
CALLIE N ADAMS

KASEY L SMITH

CAITLYN BULLOCK
TAYLOR M LEONE

SYDNEY M NICHOLLS
MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK

Pts

13

60
48
36
24
16

16
10

92
77
60
49
32
16
12

54
46
30

100
82
80
75
74
59
56
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Youth Point Standings

Class

442001 YTH WESTERN PLEASURE - ROOKIE

Horse

HOT AMIGO LEAGUER
BRANDED STYLISH

MAGIK MIKE

WONIT WITH RV ASSETS
HES FINE TOO

AL BE STEADY N READY
KAPS N RODS

MY TURN TO ROCK

Member

ANNA EVANS
EMORY FAISON

MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK
KASEY L SMITH

KAYRA PURSER

FAITH MARIE NICKERSON
MEGAN L SMITH

CARRIE KIRBY

442700 YTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 AND UNDER

442800 YTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18

THE PINEAPPLE XPRESS
HES FINE TOO

SOUTHERNCOMFORTZONE
SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY
THE BATT MOBILE

PARTY IN THE BREEZE
MAGIK MIKE
THESUPERNATURAL
WONIT WITH RV ASSETS
KATALLAC INVITATION

443000 YTH RANCH RIDING

IM A GUNNATRASHYA
BUENO SUMMER STARLET
KR RUFIN IT

MR TINSEL REVOLUTION
SHINING HOT SPARKLE

PAIGE SMITH
KAYRA PURSER

KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH
TAYLOR M LEONE
SHAYLENE HENNIGAN
ANNA MORGAN ROBERSON
MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK
BAILEY TROUTMAN

KASEY L SMITH

HANNAH LEMEL

KAYLYNN M DEBERNARD
GRACE WILSON
MADISON DEBERNARD
GRACE WILSON

BAILEY TROUTMAN

444001 YTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - ROOKIE

MAGIK MIKE

HES FINE TOO
PLATINUM INVITATION
IM HOT UR NOT

WONIT WITH RV ASSETS
DEES SOX R HOT

KAPS N RODS

MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK
KAYRA PURSER

GRACE BOSTICK

JAMIE GARNER

KASEY L SMITH

ASHLYN GONZALVES
MEGAN L SMITH

444700 YTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 13 AND UNDER

444806 YTH HUNTER UN SADDLE 14-18

BMQ | BELIEVE
HES FINE TOO

DREAMIN TO EXTREME
ALWAYS DECKED OUT
IE IBEAGOODONE
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MASON PETTIT
KAYRA PURSER

HANNAH E WARREN
KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH
CALLIE N ADAMS

Pts
52
15

58
39
18

66

143
119
82
48
37
30
25

46
45
35
16
11

75
61
56
28
21
14

48

44

142

121
108
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North Carolina Quarter Horse Association
Youth Point Standings

Class Horse Member
WAS MEANT TO BE GEORGIA VERNAL
MAGIK MIKE MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK
PARTY IN THE BREEZE ANNA MORGAN ROBERSON
AL HAVE THIS DANCE BAILEY TROUTMAN
HOT AMIGO LEAGUER ANNA EVANS
DEES SOX R HOT ASHLYN GONZALVES
WONIT WITH RV ASSETS KASEY L SMITH
SNEAKY GOOD LUKEN HOPE MARIE CHOLERTON
448000 YTH JUMPING
IRON | STELLAR KAITLYN E JOHNSON
450000 YTH WORKING HUNTER
IRON | STELLAR KAITLYN E JOHNSON
IM ONLY NATURAL AVERY E JOHNSON
SNEAKY GOOD LUKEN HOPE MARIE CHOLERTON
451006 YTH HUNTER HACK- LEVEL 3 OPEN
IRON | STELLAR KAITLYN E JOHNSON
SNEAKY GOOD LUKEN HOPE MARIE CHOLERTON
IM ONLY NATURAL AVERY E JOHNSON
452001 YTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - ROOKIE
PLATINUM INVITATION GRACE BOSTICK
MAGIK MIKE MICHAELA DANIELLE VICK
DEES SOX R HOT ASHLYN GONZALVES
BMQ | BELIEVE MASON PETTIT
HES FINE TOO KAYRA PURSER
IM HOT UR NOT JAMIE GARNER
AL BE STEADY N READY FAITH MARIE NICKERSON
KAPS N RODS MEGAN L SMITH
452700 YTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UNDER
HES FINE TOO KAYRA PURSER
452800 YTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14-18
IE IBEAGOODONE CALLIE N ADAMS
WAS MEANT TO BE GEORGIA VERNAL
SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY TAYLOR M LEONE
PARTY IN THE BREEZE ANNA MORGAN ROBERSON
DREAMIN TO EXTREME HANNAH E WARREN
WONIT WITH RV ASSETS KASEY L SMITH
HOT AMIGO LEAGUER ANNA EVANS
DEES SOX R HOT ASHLYN GONZALVES
453000 YTH EQUITATION OVER FENCES
IRON | STELLAR KAITLYN E JOHNSON
SNEAKY GOOD LUKEN HOPE MARIE CHOLERTON
IM ONLY NATURAL AVERY E JOHNSON
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Pts

62
53
31
22
22
14

25

27
19
10

66
58
46
40
31
28

20

100
78
77
74
72
54
24

25
14
13
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Youth Point Standings

Class

475000 YTH PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

Horse

BMQ | BELIEVE
SLEEPIN IN ON SUNDAY
IE IBEAGOODONE
PARTY IN THE BREEZE
DEES SOX R HOT

Member

MASON PETTIT
TAYLOR M LEONE
CALLIE N ADAMS

ANNA MORGAN ROBERSON

ASHLYN GONZALVES

477000 YTH PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

7001

7003

7005

7006

U THINK UR HOT CHIPS
SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW
BE BOPPIN BARNEY

HOT AMIGO LEAGUER
VALLEJO ZIPNTIL DARK
HES HERE FORTHEPARTY

SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

RADICAL RACHEL
VALLEJO ZIPNTIL DARK
HESA PERFECT HOTROD
SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW
SMALL FRY EQUITATION
SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW
THE IRON DUE GOODER
HESA PERFECT HOTROD

SMALL FRY HORSEMANSHIP

RADICAL RACHEL
VALLEJO ZIPNTIL DARK
THE IRON DUE GOODER

SMALL FRY WALK/TROT
RADICAL RACHEL
SMOOTH MOVIN SHADOW
VALLEJO ZIPNTIL DARK
HESA PERFECT HOTROD
THE IRON DUE GOODER
MR STARLIGHT PAL
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CAITLYN BULLOCK
MADISON E MERRITT
BAILEY TROUTMAN
ANNA EVANS
QUINCY CLAGG
SYDNEY M NICHOLLS

CARSYN SAWYER
QUINCY CLAGG
ALYSSA KLADNY
MADISON E MERRITT

MADISON E MERRITT
BRYLEIGH ANN COLBERT
ALYSSA KLADNY

CARSYN SAWYER
QUINCY CLAGG
BRYLEIGH ANN COLBERT

CARSYN SAWYER
MADISON E MERRITT
QUINCY CLAGG

ALYSSA KLADNY
BRYLEIGH ANN COLBERT
KAYLEIGH BELK

Pts

70
53
38
20
20

36
27
19
14
11

77
33
28

23
12

63
19

55
36
28
18
16
14
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